Helferliste 8. Wiesenkerb 14.09.2024 - 16.09.2024

Do. 12.09.2024

Kerbebaum schmiicken

Feuerwehr

Feuerwehr

Do. 12.09.2024

Aufbau (15)

ab 17:00 Uhr

Thorsten Jahn

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

Sa. 14.09.2024

Dekoration

Getrdnkestand

Weinstand

Bar/Cocktail

morgens

nur Samstag !

morgens

Kerwejugend:

17:00-21:30 Uhr

17:00-21:30 Uhr

17:00-21:30 Uhr

17:00-21:30 Uhr

17:00-21:30 Uhr

Kerwejugend:

21:30 - 01:30 Uhr

21:30 - 01:30 Uhr

21:30 - 01:30 Uhr

21:30 - 01:30 Uhr

21:30 - 01:30 Uhr

So. 15.09.2024

Reinigen AuBen/Sonst.

Getrdnkestand

Kaffee/Kuchen

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

Landfrauen:

10:30-14:00 Uhr

10:30-14:00 Uhr

10:30-14:00 Uhr

Landfrauen:

14:00-17:00 Uhr

14:00-17:00 Uhr

14:00-17:00 Uhr

17:00-ca. 20:00 Uhr

17:00-ca. 20:00 Uhr

17:00-ca. 20:00 Uhr

Mo. 18.09.2023

Reinigen AuBen/Sonst.

Getrdnkestand

Kaffee/Kuchen

10:00 Uhr

Landfrauen

10:00 Uhr

bis ca. 18:00 Uhr

15:00-ca. 20:00 Uhr

15:00-ca. 20:00 Uhr

15:00-ca. 20:00 Uhr

Di.

Abbau + Reinigung

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr




